Dachdrahtschiene 1206 EV2240

Artikelnummer: 83-09-1557

Dimensionen
Lange

Breite

Hohe
Gewicht

Grunddaten
Produktname
Profilform

Qualitat
Verwendung flr/als
Verwendung in/an

Material
Materialbezeichnung
Materialkategorie

www.bigdutchman.shop

Big Dutchman.

1234,00 mm
50,00 mm
23,00 mm
0,779 kg

Langsprofil
L

MCz
f/Dachdraht
EV2240

Zn
verzinkt

31.01.2023



	Dachdrahtschiene 1206 EV2240

