



Big Dutchman

Dachdrahtschiene 1206 EV2240

Artikelnummer: 83-09-1557



Dimensionen

Länge	1234,00 mm
Breite	50,00 mm
Höhe	23,00 mm
Gewicht	0,779 kg

Grunddaten

Produktname	Längsprofil
Profilform	L
Qualität	MCZ
Verwendung für/als	f/Dachdraht
Verwendung in/an	EV2240

Material

Materialbezeichnung	Zn
Materialkategorie	verzinkt